SPECIFICATION
FOR
LCD MODULE
联信光电子有限责任公司
LANSER DISPLAY TECH Inc.
Customer    :      CDYIN
Product Model:    LMG-240EA1-WUN1G
Designed by Checked by Approved by

Contents
No. Item Page
1. Numbering System 4/21
2 Scope 5/21
3 Normative Reference 5/21
4 Definitions 5/21
5 Technology Specifications 7/21
6 Signal timing diagram and Circuit block diagram 10/21
7 Reliability Test Condition and Methods 13/21
8 Inspect standard 14/21
9 Handing precautions 19/21
10 Precaution for use 20/21
11 Dimensional Outline 21/21
Free Datasheet http://www.datasheet4u.com/
 Lanser Displaytech Inc.                             LMG-240EA1-WUN1G
All Rights Reserved                                      4 /21                                          REV A
1 Numbering System
T:TABB:COB/SMT
Basic part No.
P:PIN
C:COF
H:HEATSEAL
G:COG F:FPC
Viewing Direction;
O:Other
BH;COB/SMT,HEATSEAL MIX
O:Other4: 9:00
Backlight Type:
E:EL Amber
O:Other
D:Diffuser
Display Mode:
C:CCFL White
N:Without Backlight
L:Led yellow-green
R: Positive Reflective
D:DSTN
F:FSTN
B:STN BLUE
O:Other
E:ETN
H:HTN
T:TN
LCD MODE:
S: Positive Transflective
U: Negative Transmissive
V: Negative Transflective
N: Negative Reflective
T: Positive Transmissive
1: 6:00 2: 12:00 3: 3:00
E:≤1/128
W:DSTN
O:OTHERG:STN GRAY
Series No.
Y:STN YELLOW-GREEN
Display Function:
Changes in mechanical spec.as PCB,
LCD,Bezel,Interface pin(A0～Z9)
D:≤1/65C:≤1/32
O:others
A:≤1/8
F:≤1/240
Production type:P(panel) M(module)
B:≤1/16
G:>1/240
Lanser Displaytech Inc.
Display Type:
C:Character      G:Graphic          Blank:LCD
Panel  S:Segment module
O:Other
Characters/Lines(For Character type)
Column/Duty(For Graphic type)
Segment&Dot matrix Mix model:Dot matrix marking
Example:8 segment: 008A,16 segment :016A
S:ESTN C:COLOR STN
Free Datasheet http://www.datasheet4u.com/
 Lanser Displaytech Inc.                             LMG-240EA1-WUN1G
All Rights Reserved                                      5 /21                                          REV A
2 Scope
This specification applies to the LCD module which is designed and manufactured
by Lanser Displaytech Inc.
It is capable of using 8bits data bus and operating with 8080-series MPU.
3 Normative Reference
GB/T4619-1996
《 Liquid Crystal Display Test Method》